Meyer Repair
3639 460th St
Orange City, IA 51041

BILL TO

Ray Raak

4270 Jackson Ave
Orange City, IA 51041

MEVER}?

/ REPAIR

INVOICE # 1127

DATE 11/14/2019
DUE DATE 01/13/2020

TERMS Net 60

DATE ACTIVITY
11/14/2019  Equipment Labor
11/14/2019  Hy-Tran Qil

DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE

656 , not running,shifter stuck, 33 75.00
oil leaks, check over

Changed engine oil and filter
Changed hydraulic oil and filter
Changed fuel filters

Drained fuel tank

Put in new fuel

Changed antifreeze

Installed tank heater

Replaced hyd hoses on rear
coupler

Replaced wiring harnesses
Replaced light switch

Replaced glow plug switch
Replaced power junction block
Replaced dash light bulbs
Replaced batteries and cables
Replaced fuel sender

Run unit, called customer about
oil leaks

Removed steering wheel and
replaced hand pump seals, also
replaced steering wheel and cap
Removed radiator to repair front
steering bolster leak

Had to send in radiator for
repairs due to side plates loose
on radiator

Removed front bolster and
replaced seals and bearings
Replaced radiator hoses,
installed radiator and replaced
fan and alternator belts also
Reinstalled all the hoods and run

Hy-Tran Oil 12 19.00

AMOUNT
2,475.00T

228.00T



DATE

11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019

11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019

ACTIVITY

Shift Lever
Knob
Knob
Filter

Air Filter
Harness
Harness
Harness
Freight
Pin

Plug
Plug
Heater
Strap
Cable
Cable
Filter
Filter
Antifreeze
Oil

Lug

Lug
Terminal
Cable
Hose
Hose
Hose End
Pin
Spring
Screw
Grip
Insulator
Bulb
Switch
Diesel
Gauge
Switch
Block
Switch
O-Ring
Seals
Wheel
Cap

DESCRIPTION

Shift Lever
Knob

Knob Shift Pattern Decal

Element
Air Filter
Harness Panel

Harness Cable- Rear
Harness Cable- Front
Shipping charge

Pin

Plug

Plug

Heater

Strap

Cable

Cable- Battery

Antifreeze
30W- 5 Gallon
Lug- Solder
Lug- Battery
Terminal
Cable

Hose

Hose

Hose End
Pin

Spring
Screw

Grip
Insulator
Bulb

Switch
Diesel
Gauge
Switch
Block
Switch
O-Ring

Seal kit
Steering Wheel

Steering Wheel Cap

QTy
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RATE

315.00
18.00
43.75
14.00
63.00
80.00

180.00

125.00
30.00
40.00

6.30
0.45
159.99
2.00
59.00
31.00
27.00
14.00

9.95
90.30
3.95
1.29
5.73
7.99
4.60
13.15
26.92
5.50
15.00
4.50
33.00
11.50
5.65
40.00
2.949
82.75
56.00
59.75
22.25
3.00
33.00
61.50
51.50

AMOUNT

315.00
18.00
43.75T
14.00T
63.00T
160.00
180.00
125.00
30.00T
40.00
6.30
0.90
159.99
4.00
59.00
62.00
27.00T
14.00T

59.70T
90.30T
7.90
1.29
5.73
7.99
11.50
26.30
53.84
11.00
15.00
22.50
33.00
11.50
11.30
40.00
14.47T
82.75
56.00
59.75
22.25
3.00
33.00
61.50
51.50



DATE

11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019

ACTIVITY

Radiator
O-Ring
O-Ring
Seal
Belt

Nut
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Hose
Hose
Belt
Clamp
Shop Supplies

Thank you for your Business!

DESCRIPTION

Radiator Repair
O-Ring

O-Ring

Seal

Belt

Nut

Bearing Assembly
Bearing
Bearing Cup
Bearing Cup
Hose Assembly
Hose Assembly
Belt

Clamp

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
PAYMENT
BALANCE DUE

QTyYy

RATE AMOUNT

120.00 120.00T
3.00 3.00
5.90 5.90

64.00 64.00
23.00 23.00
72.00 72.00

113.00 113.00

75.00 75.00
65.00 65.00
31.25 31.25
30.25 30.25
25.50 25.50
27.75 27.75
1.39 5.56
10.00 10.00T
5,489.22

223.24

5,712.46

1,500.00

$4,212.46



