Meyer Repair

3639 460th St Orange City, IA 51041



BILL TO

Ray Raak 4270 Jackson Ave Orange City, IA 51041

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/14/2019	Equipment Labor	oil leaks, check over Changed engine oil and filter Changed hydraulic oil and filter Changed fuel filters Drained fuel tank Put in new fuel Changed antifreeze Installed tank heater Replaced hyd hoses on rear coupler Replaced light switch Replaced glow plug switch Replaced glow plug switch Replaced batteries and cables Replaced fuel sender Run unit, called customer about oil leaks Removed steering wheel and replaced hand pump seals, also replaced steering wheel and replaced steering wheel and replaced radiator to repair front steering bolster leak Had to send in radiator for repairs due to side plates loose on radiator Removed front bolster and replaced seals and bearings Replaced radiator hoses, installed radiator and replaced fan and alternator belts also Reinstalled all the hoods and run Hy-Tran Oil	12	19.00	2,475.00T
11/14/2010	,	Try Train On		. 5.00	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/14/2019	Shift Lever	Shift Lever	1	315.00	315.00
11/14/2019	Knob	Knob	1	18.00	18.00
11/14/2019	Knob	Knob Shift Pattern Decal	1	43.75	43.75T
11/14/2019	Filter	Element	1	14.00	14.00T
11/14/2019	Air Filter	Air Filter	1	63.00	63.00T
11/14/2019	Harness	Harness Panel	2	80.00	160.00
11/14/2019	Harness	Harness Cable- Rear	1	180.00	180.00
11/14/2019	Harness	Harness Cable- Front	1	125.00	125.00
11/14/2019	Freight	Shipping charge	1	30.00	30.00T
11/14/2019	Pin	Pin	1	40.00	40.00
11/14/2019	Plug	Plug	1	6.30	6.30
11/14/2019	Plug	Plug	2	0.45	0.90
11/14/2019	Heater	Heater	1	159.99	159.99
11/14/2019	Strap	Strap	2	2.00	4.00
11/14/2019	Cable	Cable	1	59.00	59.00
11/14/2019	Cable	Cable- Battery	2	31.00	62.00
11/14/2019	Filter		1	27.00	27.00T
11/14/2019	Filter		1	14.00	14.00T
11/14/2019	Antifreeze	Antifreeze	6	9.95	59.70T
11/14/2019	Oil	30W- 5 Gallon	1	90.30	90.30T
11/14/2019	Lug	Lug- Solder	2	3.95	7.90
11/14/2019	Lug	Lug- Battery	1	1.29	1.29
11/14/2019	Terminal	Terminal	1	5.73	5.73
11/14/2019	Cable	Cable	1	7.99	7.99
11/14/2019	Hose	Hose	2.50	4.60	11.50
11/14/2019	Hose	Hose	2	13.15	26.30
11/14/2019	Hose End	Hose End	2	26.92	53.84
11/14/2019	Pin	Pin	2	5.50	11.00
11/14/2019	Spring	Spring	1	15.00	15.00
11/14/2019	Screw	Screw	5	4.50	22.50
11/14/2019	Grip	Grip	1	33.00	33.00
11/14/2019	Insulator	Insulator	1	11.50	11.50
11/14/2019	Bulb	Bulb	2	5.65	11.30
11/14/2019	Switch	Switch	1	40.00	40.00
11/14/2019	Diesel	Diesel	4.908	2.949	14.47T
11/14/2019	Gauge	Gauge	1	82.75	82.75
11/14/2019	Switch	Switch	1	56.00	56.00
11/14/2019	Block	Block	1	59.75	59.75
11/14/2019	Switch	Switch	1	22.25	22.25
11/14/2019	O-Ring	O-Ring	1	3.00	3.00
11/14/2019	Seals	Seal kit	1	33.00	33.00
11/14/2019	Wheel	Steering Wheel	1	61.50	61.50
11/14/2019	Cap	Steering Wheel Cap	1	51.50	51.50

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/14/2019	Radiator	Radiator Repair	1	120.00	120.00T
11/14/2019	O-Ring	O-Ring	1	3.00	3.00
11/14/2019	O-Ring	O-Ring	1	5.90	5.90
11/14/2019	Seal	Seal	1	64.00	64.00
11/14/2019	Belt	Belt	1	23.00	23.00
11/14/2019	Nut	Nut	1	72.00	72.00
11/14/2019	Bearing	Bearing Assembly	1	113.00	113.00
11/14/2019	Bearing	Bearing	1	75.00	75.00
11/14/2019	Bearing	Bearing Cup	1	65.00	65.00
11/14/2019	Bearing	Bearing Cup	1	31.25	31.25
11/14/2019	Hose	Hose Assembly	1	30.25	30.25
11/14/2019	Hose	Hose Assembly	1	25.50	25.50
11/14/2019	Belt	Belt	1	27.75	27.75
11/14/2019	Clamp	Clamp	4	1.39	5.56
11/14/2019	Shop Supplies		1	10.00	10.00T
Thank you for yo	ur Business!	SUB	ΓΟΤΑL	*************	5,489.22
		TAX			223.24
		TOTA	AL		5,712.46
			MENT	1,500.00	
		BALA	NCE DUE	\$4	,212.46